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OEM Reference

CITROEN 1612735980
FIAT 1374667080
OPEL 1612735980
PEUGEOT 1612735980
PEUGEOT 1612736180
VAUXHALL 1612735980
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OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI
ETS

KRAFTVOLL GERMANY
MTR

FORMPART

FARE SA

FARE-MX

FARE-CO

FARE-RCH
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO

MEYLE

MEYLE

PROFIT

AUTOMEGA

ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
SASIC

ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
UCEL

UCEL

MI.R.A.

VEMA

UNIGOM

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER

SPIDAN CHASSIS PARTS
SPIDAN CHASSIS PARTS
HART

4U Autoparts

4U Autoparts

BIRTH

GSP

GSP

030607020446
05SM019
10010473
12118657
14421018S
14627
14627
14627
14627
15360
15360
2146410021
2146410021
23140857
250610910
25699
2656093
29169
31912
31913
373674
370080
390660k
3949301
3949301
3949401
3949401
410157
410158
485232
51376PU
51376PU
52548
534038
534038
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OEM Cross Reference

MGA
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
MEHA AUTOMOTIVE
PLYOM

MRLUN

PATRON
PATRON

RAPRO

GOOM

GATES

GATES

STC

VAICO

VEMA

WILMINK GROUP
YTT

KM1301
KS247
KS248
MH11007
P751072
PMA106G
PSE40312
PSE40313
R54430
SM0441
SUS1332
SUS1780
T457922
V241728
VE52548
WG2247100
Y5487

Copela de amortiguador


http://es.stark-automotive.com

